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Socket set 1/2" in metal box

190BI12P24
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Product features

® Dimension of box: 448 x 198 x 54

Set includes:

e 18x socket 1/2", 12 point (article 190/1 12P) dim. 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23,
24, 27, 30, 32
e 1x Reversible ratchet 1/2"

® accessories 1/2"; 1x swivel handle, 1x sliding T - handle, 2x extension bar (125, 250mm), 1x universal
joint
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Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Socket set 1/2" in metal box

Socket 1/2", 12 point

Reversible ratchet 1/2"

Swivel handle 1/2"

Sliding T - handle 1/2"

Extension bar 1/2"

Universal joint 1/2"
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190BI12P24

190/1 12p

190.1/1ABI

190.2/1BI

190.3/1

190.4/1

190.6/2

10 - 32

10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27,
30, 32

1/2"

1/2"x380

1/2"

1/2"x125, 1/2"x250

1/2"

24

18

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



