

## Socket set 1/2" in metal box

190BI12P24



## Profiles



## **Product features**

• Dimension of box: 448 x 198 x 54

## Set includes:

- 18x socket 1/2", 12 point (article 190/1 12P) dim. 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32
- 1x Reversible ratchet 1/2"
- accessories 1/2"; 1x swivel handle, 1x sliding T handle, 2x extension bar (125, 250mm), 1x universal joint

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Socket set 1/2" in metal box	611941	190BI12P24	10 - 32	24
Socket 1/2", 12 point		190/1 12p	10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32	18
Reversible ratchet 1/2"		190.1/1ABI	1/2"	1
Swivel handle 1/2"		190.2/1BI	1/2"x380	1
Sliding T - handle 1/2"	die en	190.3/1	1/2"	1
Extension bar 1/2"		190.4/1	1/2"x125, 1/2"x250	2
Universal joint 1/2"		190.6/2	1/2"	1

\* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.